Hose Type 3/4, 4/4, 6/4, 8/4

Applications
Waterblast:
Hydraulics:

Technical Information

Inner Core:
Pressure Support:

Heat exchanger tube cleaning

Pressure test equipment (valves, tooling and

control panels), hydraulic tools (instrumentation

packages for gauges, control of service equipment,

hydraulic jacks, hydraulic tools)

Polyoxymethylene (POM)
4 layers of high-tensile steel wire

SPIR STAR™

p

Outer Cover: Polyamide (PA)
Colour: Gray
Temperature: -30°C to +60°C [-22°F to 140°F]
Type @ 1D @ 0D Working Burst Bend Weight Insert ID

34 mm
0.13 inch

4.0 mm
0,16 inch

6.3 mm
0.25 inch
8.0 mm
0.31 inch

8.0 mm
0.31 inch
10 .3 mm
0.41 inch
12.6 mm
0.50 inch
14.6 mm
0.57 inch

2,000 bar
29,000 psi
2,160 bar
31.320 psi
1.500 bar
21.750 psi
1,500 bar
21,750 psi

5.000 bar
72.500 psi
5,400 bar
78.300 psi
3.800 bar
55.100 psi
3.800 bar
55,100 psi

110 mm
4.33 inch
130 mm
5.12 inch
180 mm

7.09 inch

200 mm

7.87 inch

0.135 kg/m
0.091 Ibs/ft
0.234 kg/m
0.157 Ibs/ft
0.295 kg/m
0.198 Ibs/ft
0.390 kg/m
0.262 Ibs/ft

20 mm
0.08 inch

1.8 mm

0.07 inch

4.5 mm
0,18 inch
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